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Pattern Name: baildes maité

Designed By: Dinha Ponto cruz
Company : Maria Eduarda
Copyright: largura e altura em pontos:
Fabric: Aida 14, White
loew X 54h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 3N 1Aw B 9,808 o

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

2 Anchor 2 White
=] 2 Anchor 36 Blossom Pink LT
I x| 2 Anchor 39 Blossom Pink DK
il & & Ancher 255 Parrot Green Med LT
a 7 Anchar 285 Avocado LT
[ ] hd 2 Anchor 267 Avocado Med
] 4, Anchor 293 Jonquil LT
V] 2 Anchor 297 Jonguil Med
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Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

304
307
336
3317
339
403
855
944
968
970
972
9159

Citrus DK

Topaz Med

Terra Cotta LT
Terra Cotta Med LT
Terra Cotta Med
Black

Turf Med

Wheat DK
Wineberry LT
Wineberry Med DK
Wineberry DK
Glaclier Blue



